LED track spot for retail and decorative applications
Choice of 3 beam angles
2 outputs, 2000 & 2800 lumens
SONATA
Lighting for a Living
•    LED track spot for retail and decorative applications
•    Choice of 3 beam angles
•    2 outputs, 2000 & 2800 lumens
•    Available with DALI gear for use on TRIO DALI 3 circuit
track
•    Available in White (RAL 9016) or Black (9005)
•    CRI: Ra>80
•    50,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
SONATA
LED track spot
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
SNT200NNWB  Black 17W - 4000K - Narrow beam 2000 17 118 0.69
SNT200NNWW White 17W - 4000K - Narrow beam 2000 17 118 0.69
SNT280NNWB Black 25W - 4000K - Narrow beam 2800 25 112 0.69
SNT280NNWW White 25W - 4000K - Narrow beam 2800 25 112 0.69
SNT200MNWB Black 17W - 4000K - Medium beam 2000 17 118 0.69
SNT200MNWW White 17W - 4000K - Medium beam 2000 17 118 0.69
SNT280MNWB Black 25W - 4000K - Medium beam 2800 25 112 0.69
SNT280MNWW White 25W - 4000K - Medium beam 2800 25 112 0.69
SNT200WNWB Black 17W - 4000K - Wide beam 2000 17 118 0.69
SNT200WNWW White 17W - 4000K - Wide beam 2000 17 118 0.69
SNT280WNWB Black 25W - 4000K - Wide beam 2800 25 112 0.69
SNT280WNWW White 25W - 4000K - Wide beam 2800 25 112 0.69
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Die-cast aluminium body finished in
choice of White (RAL 9016) or Black
(9005)